KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
! OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

55 042-89214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171, 174, 176
No: 3/ ¢ £ ICE IKEMU/2025 Dated, 24 — O0F-2-!
DATE SHEET

FEE SCHEDULE & DATE SHEET OF MBBS FINAL PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
EXAMINATION 2025:

FEE SCHEDULE

C With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or
Examination before 21-01-2026 (Wednesday)
Admission Form With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or
before 28-01-2026 (Wednesday)

THEORY EXAMINATION
Venue: - 5™ Floor, Jinnah Block, KEMU, Lahore

Centre Reporting Time: 8:30 am

DATE DAY SUBJECT
02-02-2026 Monday Surgery A
06-02-2026 Friday Surgery B
10-02-2026 Tuesday Medicine A
13-02-2026 Friday Medicine B
16-02-2026 Monday Paediatrics
19-02-2026 Thursday Obstetrics
23-02-2026 Monday Gynaecology

-Practical/Viva start date: 27-02-2026

u:ontro er'of Examinations




KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
A i - OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171, 174, 176
No: ‘¢/44 _ICE JKEMUI2025 Dated: Z€— 59 _2 "

DATE SHEET

FEE SCHEDULE & DATE SHEET OF MBBS THIRD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
EXAMINATION 2025:

FEE SCHEDULE

With single fee must reach in the Examination Departmenton or |
before 03-11-2025 (Monday) |

With double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or ‘
before 10-11-2025 (Monday)

Examination

Admission Form ‘

THEORY EXAMINATION

Venue: - 5" Floor, Jinnah Block, KEMU, Lahore

Centre Closing Time: 8:30 am

Date Day Subject
17-11-2025 Monday

20-11-2025 Thursday
24-11-2025 Monday

Pharmacology & Therapeutics

Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

General Pathology

-Practical/Viva start date: 01-12-2025




